
LOT 4 BLOCK C FOREST COUNTRY 3RD

835-1344, DC, 1233-433, WD 1354-

KEITH CHARLES G II/KEITH SALENA
277 SW BLACKPINE TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03000-144

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/10/2024 KS 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

274,756
4,284
35,000

314,040
122,629
191,411

HX HB 51,411
140,000
314,040

0

317,856

1354/0502 2/23/2018 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA C LEE

CHARLES G II & SALE

0835/1344 2/21/1997 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLONDINA STEVENS

BILLY & LINDA LEE

2026
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12221 SFR 335 03/04/1997

2019HX Base Yr

277 SW BLACKPINE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,057 111.4530 124.83 381,605 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2474

BAS 2,474 100 2,474 222,357

FGR 506 55 278 24,986

FOP 186 30 56 5,033

FSP 100 40 40 3,595

FST 380 55 209 18,784

3,646 3,057 274,756

BAS= W40 S16 W27 S34 E14 S2 FOP= S6 E31 N6 W31$ E31 N2 FGR=
E22 N23 W22 S23$ N23 E22 N27$ PTR= N30 FST=  N20 W24 S10 FSP=
S10 E10 N10 W10$ E10 S10 E14$ S30$.

BAS

40

16

27

34

14
31

23

22

27

FOP6

31

6

31

FGR

22

23

22

23

FST
20

24

10

10

10

14

FSP10

10

10

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,056.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,084

4,284

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


